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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC MARUZI COUNTY01District  :

01Sub-County: AKOKORO

003Constituency:

AKOKORO

AWILA

AYEOLYEC

KUNGU

03

04

05

06

01

03

04

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

01

02

03

04

05

PS CODE

ALUGA P.7 SCHOOL

ST. PAUL CATHOLIC CHURCH

ABALKWERI P.7 SCHOOL

AWILA P.7 SCHOOL

ATEK CENTRAL MARKET

AYERA MARKET

IDEP P7 SCHOOL

ST. ANTHONY P.7 SCHJOOL

KWIBALE MARKET

KWIBALE P7 SCHOOL

KUNGU JUNIOR NUR & PRI. SCH

ACHOLI INN

IGULU

KUNGU P.7 SCHOOL

TE ALAL MARKET

POLLING STATION NAME

467

447

432

776

450

440

381

350

461

1039

433

266

421

431

585

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,346

 2,397

 1,500

 2,136

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7379Total Voters in the Sub-County

15Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC MARUZI COUNTY01District  :

03Sub-County: AKOKORO TOWN COUNCIL

003Constituency:

ABYEIBUTI
WARD

PABBO WARD

TETUGU WARD

13

32

33

01

02

01

02

01

02

03

PS CODE

AKOKORO S.S.S.

AKOKORO P.7 SCHOOL

PABBO

WANGCENYE

AYEI

TETUGU

ST. MARY CATHOLIC CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

158

505

108

333

124

716

180

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 663

 441

 1,020

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2124Total Voters in the Sub-County

7Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC MARUZI COUNTY01District  :

05Sub-County: IBUJE

003Constituency:

AGANGA

TAROGALI

AKETO

AMII-
ABERIDWOGO

ALWOROCENG

AMII-AMILO

19

20

21

22

23

25

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

02

03

04

01

03

04

01

02

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

ALWALA P.7 SCHOOL

AGANGA COMMUNITY CENTRE

WAITUMBA MARKET

IGOTI

ABADE CATHOLIC CHURCH

ABONGORWOT CATHOLIC CHURCH

CHAKALI P.7 SCHOOL A

TEBOKE TRADING CENTRE

TAROGALI P.7 SCHOOL

CHAKALI P.7 SCHOOL B

OMULAKERE P.7 SCHOOL

ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC CHAPEL

OJAA

ATINLEE CHURCH OF UGANDA

ALADO AID POST

ALEK-OLIL P.7 SCHOOL

APELE P.7 SCHOOL

ALWOROCENG P.7 SCHOOL

AJODYEK TRADING CENTER

AMIA MOLA TRADING CENTER

OBALIA CHAPEL

ADYELONANG

AGOGA

APALAMIO

TE-ITEK TRADING CENTER

AMILO P7 SCHOOL

AMOCAL P.7 SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

379

323

435

743

224

340

407

594

693

479

550

197

834

172

394

662

557

713

426

477

356

410

376

451

699

845

813

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,444

 2,173

 1,581

 566

 3,977

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC MARUZI COUNTY01District  :

05Sub-County: IBUJE

003Constituency:

AMII-AMILO25 05

PS CODE

AMII CENTER

POLLING STATION NAME

650

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 3,458Total Voters in the Parish
14199Total Voters in the Sub-County

28Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC MARUZI COUNTY01District  :

06Sub-County: IBUJE TOWN COUNCIL

003Constituency:

ABERIDWOGO
WARD

ALENGA WARD

07

12

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

05

PS CODE

IBUJE SUB COUNTY HQTRS

IBUJE S.S

NGAOMWONYI

PIDA

ALENGA P.7 SCHOOL

BOKE P.7 SCHOOL

ADAK

GINNERY

POLLING STATION NAME

687

719

242

188

586

547

390

726

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,648

 2,437

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4085Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC MARUZI COUNTY01District  :

08Sub-County: APOI

003Constituency:

AYAGO

APOI

ALARO

AMUN

WANSOLO

01

02

24

27

34

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

03

04

03

04

06

08

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

AYUMI P.7 SCHOOL

ABONGOKONGO P.7 SCHOOL

AYAGO P.7 SCHOOL

AYENG

OYITO YAT COMMUNITY CENTRE

ONYANY P.7 SCHOOL

ABUGE P.7 SCHOOL

APALAMIO

APOI P 7 SCHOOL

BAROKWORO P.7 SCHOOL

ALARO ST. MARK C.O.U

ALARO P.7 SCHOOL

ACOGE  COMMUNITY CENTRE

AMUN P.7 SCHOOL

AMUN TRADING CENTRE

AMUN CHURCH OF UGANDA

LELA COMMUNITY CENTRE

KIGA LANDING SITE

WANSOLO FISHING CAMP

CORNER BALE

NAKITOMA

POLLING STATION NAME

614

326

642

245

445

600

520

261

514

662

541

484

312

208

615

565

376

148

419

252

282

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,272

 1,895

 1,999

 1,764

 1,101

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
9031Total Voters in the Sub-County

21Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC APAC MUNICIPALITY01District  :

01Sub-County: ATIK DIVISION

291Constituency:

BARDEK WARD

BUNG WARD

INDUSTRIAL
WARD

OLILI WARD

07

09

12

15

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

01

PS CODE

MAT IMI AMOR

OWANG PRI. SCH.

TE-OPOK

APAC S.D.A PRI. SCH

ALERWANG PRI. SCH

NIGHTINGALE

TIPER STAGE

OMUKUWIE T/C

POLLING STATION NAME

401

560

489

462

598

369

329

538

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,450

 1,060

 698

 538

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3746Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC APAC MUNICIPALITY01District  :

02Sub-County: AKERE DIVISION

291Constituency:

ANGAYIKI
WARD

AYERA WARD

CENTRAL
WARD

DAM WARD

03

06

10

11

01

02

03

04

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

PS CODE

AMINTENG CENTRAL P.A.G

TE-ITEK T/C

ANGAYIKI P.7 SCHOOL

TE-IBU  P.A.G  CHURCH

ATOPI GOOD PARENTS P.S

TE-AEME BARAYOM

MARUZI SEED S.S

AROCHA P.7 SCHOOL

ST. THOMAS C.O.U

ALYEC P.A.G CHURCH

BAR-ODONG ST. PAUL C.O.U

POLLING STATION NAME

405

489

489

300

411

381

623

548

655

657

370

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,683

 792

 1,826

 1,027

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5328Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC APAC MUNICIPALITY01District  :

03Sub-County: AGULLU DIVISION

291Constituency:

AMINTENG

AWIR WARD

ODOKOMAC

TE-IBU WARD

WORMWAKA
WARD

02

05

14

18

20

01

02

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

05

PS CODE

ATUDU P.7 SCHOOL

DWOKCAN IKWERI CHAPEL

ALWANGI T/C

KONA ANGWEN

BAR-OWELO T/C

ODOKOMAC PRI. SCH

ST. MARY OMUKUWIE C.O.U

CAMCAO MARKET

AMWONIKA T/C

ST.DESDARIO CATHOLIC CHAPEL

LADY EDINA NUR & PRI. SCHOOL

APAC MODEL P.7 SCHOOL COMPOUND

AGULU DIVISION H/Q

AGULU PRI. SCH

OLILI PRIMARY SCHOOL

JINGLE BELL NURSERY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

409

530

345

500

273

415

412

276

213

257

681

700

443

323

236

510

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 939

 1,118

 1,103

 1,151

 2,212

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6523Total Voters in the Sub-County

16Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC APAC MUNICIPALITY01District  :

04Sub-County: AROCHA DIVISION

291Constituency:

ADOK WARD

ATOPI WARD

BARODONG
WARD

NGEC WARD

OWANG WARD

OYO WARD

01

04

08

13

16

17

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

01

02

03

01

PS CODE

AWIRI T/C

TE-CWAO T/C

ATOPI PRI. SCH

ATOPI  BOREHOLE

NEW BAR-ODONG T/C

BAR ABOCE TRADING CENTRE

AWIRI PRI. SCH

ACEKENE T/C

OWANG T/C BORE HOLE

REMA MOSQUE

BAR-AJIRI

BAMA COMMUNITY NURSARY & PRI SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

569

225

233

300

616

143

428

560

903

158

508

598

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 794

 533

 759

 988

 1,569

 598

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC APAC MUNICIPALITY01District  :

04Sub-County: AROCHA DIVISION

291Constituency:

TEMOGO WARD19 01

02

PS CODE

APAC PRI. SCH

TEMOGO

POLLING STATION NAME

414

469

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 883Total Voters in the Parish
6124Total Voters in the Sub-County

14Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 12Thursday November 26 2020 3:34 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC MARUZI NORTH COUNTY01District  :

02Sub-County: APAC

340Constituency:

ATOPI

AKERE

ATANA

ABEDI

08

09

10

11

03

04

06

01

03

01

02

03

04

08

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

PS CODE

ANYAI MARKET

ATEK TRADING CENTRE

AKULI CORNER ADEK

TE-ANGWENYI MARKET

OLEL  PEK  P  7   SCHOOL

ATANA PRIMARY SCHOOL

TE-ITEK

AYOM JERI P. SCHOOL

ABULI MARKET

ADWONGORETE MARKET

ADAG-AYELA

OMER P.7 SCHOOL

WITIM

ACANDYANG  CENTRE

ATAR P.7 SCHOOL

AKWALKWALA TRADING CENTER

LANGO CENTER

IBALIKOMA TC

OWINO TRADING CENTRE

CORNER ABIC T/C

ATAR MARKET

POLLING STATION NAME

924

534

802

295

950

716

426

411

638

696

723

862

625

787

392

531

337

250

401

310

617

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,260

 1,245

 2,887

 5,835

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
12227Total Voters in the Sub-County

21Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 13Thursday November 26 2020 3:34 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC MARUZI NORTH COUNTY01District  :

04Sub-County: CHEGERE

340Constituency:

KIDILANI

CHEGERE

ATIGOLWOK

ADEM

ONGICA

14

15

16

28

31

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

06

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

03

PS CODE

KIDILANI P.7 SCHOOL

ADIR P.7 SCHOOL

ABEDI P.7 SCHOOL

ADONGOKUN

ADYEGI IBANA

CHEGERE P.7 SCHOOL

ABUTABER P.7 SCHOOL

ANGEKI BOREHOLE

ST. MARK C.O.U

CHEGERE ANNEX P7 SCHOOL

CORNER ANGUREN

CHEGERE S.S.

ADEM P.7 SCHOOL

ATEK ST ANDREW

AJALIA MARKET

ATIGOLWOK P.7 SCHOOL

ONGICA P.7 SCHOO

POLLING STATION NAME

712

771

414

586

770

536

574

406

382

800

342

737

683

929

444

762

610

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,483

 2,668

 1,879

 1,612

 1,816

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
10458Total Voters in the Sub-County

17Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

APAC MARUZI NORTH COUNTY01District  :

07Sub-County: TE-BOKE

340Constituency:

BARODILO

TEBOKE

ILEE

AGONG

OLOLANGO

17

18

26

29

30

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

01

02

03

PS CODE

BARODILO P.7 SCHOOL

AJO-ODUR

ACOK BOREHOLE

TEBOKE P.7 SCHOOL

ABOLO P.7

OKWELE MEMORIAL NURSERY& PRI SCH

ILEE ANNEX PRIMARY SCHOOL

ILEE P.7 SCHOOL

AGONG TRADING CENTRE

ADWONGMOM

OKUTAGWE P.7 SCHOOL

OLOLANGO P.7 SCHOOL

DOLOWELO NURSERY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

549

489

573

529

809

575

597

856

899

189

412

804

402

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,611

 1,913

 1,453

 1,088

 1,618

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7683Total Voters in the Sub-County

 88,907TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

13Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


