

## **PACKING LIST**

District: 01 APAC Constituency: 003 MARUZI COUNTY

Sub-County: 01 AKOKORO

PARISH NAM	F PS COD	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL
PARISH NAM	L	FOLLING STATION NAME	VOTERS
3 AKOKORO	01	ALUGA P.7 SCHOOL	467
	03	ST. PAUL CATHOLIC CHURCH	447
	04	ABALKWERI P.7 SCHOOL	432
		Total Voters in the Parish	1,346
04 AWILA	01	AWILA P.7 SCHOOL	776
	02	ATEK CENTRAL MARKET	450
	03	AYERA MARKET	440
	04	IDEP P7 SCHOOL	381
	05	ST. ANTHONY P.7 SCHJOOL	350
		Total Voters in the Parish	2,397
05 AYEOLYEC	01	KWIBALE MARKET	461
	02	KWIBALE P7 SCHOOL	1039
		Total Voters in the Parish	1,500
06 KUNGU	01	KUNGU JUNIOR NUR & PRI. SCH	433
	02	ACHOLI INN	266
	03	IGULU	421
	04	KUNGU P.7 SCHOOL	431
	05	TE ALAL MARKET	585
		Total Voters in the Parish	2,136
		otal Voters in the Sub-County	7379
	T	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	15



#### **PACKING LIST**

**APAC** District: 01 Constituency: 003 **MARUZI COUNTY** Sub-County: 03 AKOKORO TOWN COUNCIL PA CODE PARISH NAME TOTAL VOTERS PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME ABYEIBUTI 13 AKOKORO S.S.S. 158 WARD AKOKORO P.7 SCHOOL 505 **Total Voters in the Parish** 663 32 PABBO WARD 01 PABBO 108 WANGCENYE 333 **Total Voters in the Parish** 441 33 TETUGU WARD 01 AYEI 124 02 TETUGU 716 ST. MARY CATHOLIC CHURCH 180

**Total Voters in the Parish** 

Total Voters in the Sub-County Total P/Stations in a Sub-county

1,020

7

2124





### **PACKING LIST**

District: 01 APAC Constituency: 003 MARUZI COUNTY

Sub-County: 05 IBUJE

PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
19	AGANGA	01	ALWALA P.7 SCHOOL	379	
		02	AGANGA COMMUNITY CENTRE	323	
		03	WAITUMBA MARKET	435	
		04	IGOTI	743	
		05	ABADE CATHOLIC CHURCH	224	
		06	ABONGORWOT CATHOLIC CHURCH	340	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,444	
20	TAROGALI	01	CHAKALI P.7 SCHOOL A	407	
		02	TEBOKE TRADING CENTRE	594	
		03	TAROGALI P.7 SCHOOL	693	
		04	CHAKALI P.7 SCHOOL B	479	
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,173	
21	AKETO	01	OMULAKERE P.7 SCHOOL	550	
		03	ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC CHAPEL	197	
		04	OJAA	834	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,581	
22	AMII-	01	ATINLEE CHURCH OF UGANDA	172	
	ABERIDWOGO	02	ALADO AID POST	394	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	566	
23	ALWOROCENG	01	ALEK-OLIL P.7 SCHOOL	662	
		02	APELE P.7 SCHOOL	557	
			ALWOROCENG P.7 SCHOOL	740	
		03	ALWOROCENG P.7 SCHOOL	713	
		03	AJODYEK TRADING CENTER	426	
		04	AJODYEK TRADING CENTER	426	
		04	AJODYEK TRADING CENTER AMIA MOLA TRADING CENTER	426 477	
		04 05 06	AJODYEK TRADING CENTER  AMIA MOLA TRADING CENTER  OBALIA CHAPEL	426 477 356	
		04 05 06 07 08	AJODYEK TRADING CENTER  AMIA MOLA TRADING CENTER  OBALIA CHAPEL  ADYELONANG	426 477 356 410	
25	AMII-AMILO	04 05 06 07 08	AJODYEK TRADING CENTER  AMIA MOLA TRADING CENTER  OBALIA CHAPEL  ADYELONANG  AGOGA	426 477 356 410 376	
25	AMII-AMILO	04 05 06 07 08	AJODYEK TRADING CENTER  AMIA MOLA TRADING CENTER  OBALIA CHAPEL  ADYELONANG  AGOGA  Total Voters in the Parish	426 477 356 410 376 <b>3,977</b>	
25	AMII-AMILO	04 05 06 07 08 <b>T</b>	AJODYEK TRADING CENTER  AMIA MOLA TRADING CENTER  OBALIA CHAPEL  ADYELONANG  AGOGA  Otal Voters in the Parish  APALAMIO	426 477 356 410 376 3,977 451	
25	AMII-AMILO	04 05 06 07 08 <b>T</b> 01 02	AJODYEK TRADING CENTER  AMIA MOLA TRADING CENTER  OBALIA CHAPEL  ADYELONANG  AGOGA  Otal Voters in the Parish  APALAMIO  TE-ITEK TRADING CENTER	426 477 356 410 376 <b>3,977</b> 451 699	



### **PACKING LIST**

District: **APAC MARUZI COUNTY** 01 Constituency: 003 Sub-County: 05 **IBUJE** PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS 25 AMII-AMILO 650 AMII CENTER 3,458 Total Voters in the Parish 14199 **Total Voters in the Sub-County** 28 Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



#### **PACKING LIST**

**APAC** 01 Constituency: 003 MARUZI COUNTY District: Sub-County: 06 **IBUJE TOWN COUNCIL** PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS ABERIDWOGO 07 IBUJE SUB COUNTY HQTRS 687 WARD IBUJE S.S 719 02 NGAOMWONYI 242 **Total Voters in the Parish** 1,648 12 ALENGA WARD PIDA 188 02 ALENGA P.7 SCHOOL 586 BOKE P.7 SCHOOL 547 04 ADAK 390 GINNERY 726 2,437 **Total Voters in the Parish** 4085 **Total Voters in the Sub-County** 8 **Total P/Stations in a Sub-county** 



## **PACKING LIST**

District: 01 APAC Constituency: 003 MARUZI COUNTY

Sub-County: 08 APOL

ub-C	ounty: 08	APOI		
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
01	AYAGO	01	AYUMI P.7 SCHOOL	614
		02	ABONGOKONGO P.7 SCHOOL	326
		03	AYAGO P.7 SCHOOL	642
		04	AYENG	245
		05	OYITO YAT COMMUNITY CENTRE	445
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,272
02	APOI	01	ONYANY P.7 SCHOOL	600
		02	ABUGE P.7 SCHOOL	520
		03	APALAMIO	261
		04	APOI P 7 SCHOOL	514
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,895
24	ALARO	03	BAROKWORO P.7 SCHOOL	662
		04	ALARO ST. MARK C.O.U	541
		06	ALARO P.7 SCHOOL	484
		08	ACOGE COMMUNITY CENTRE	312
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,999
27	AMUN	01	AMUN P.7 SCHOOL	208
		02	AMUN TRADING CENTRE	615
		03	AMUN CHURCH OF UGANDA	565
		04	LELA COMMUNITY CENTRE	376
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,764
34	WANSOLO	01	KIGA LANDING SITE	148
		02	WANSOLO FISHING CAMP	419
		03	CORNER BALE	252
		04	NAKITOMA	282
			otal Voters in the Parish	1,101
			otal Voters in the Sub-County otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	9031
		10	olai F/Stations in a Sub-county	21



## **PACKING LIST**

District: 01 APAC Constituency: 291 APAC MUNICIPALITY

Sub-County: 01 ATIK DIVISION

Jub-C	Journey. Or	AIIK	DIVISION		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
07	BARDEK WARD	01	MAT IMI AMOR	401	
		02	OWANG PRI. SCH.	560	
		03	TE-OPOK	489	
		To	otal Voters in the Parish	1,450	
09	BUNG WARD	01	APAC S.D.A PRI. SCH	462	<u> </u>
		02	ALERWANG PRI. SCH	598	
		Te	otal Voters in the Parish	1,060	
12	INDUSTRIAL WARD	01	NIGHTINGALE	369	
	WARD	02	TIPER STAGE	329	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	698	
15	OLILI WARD	01	OMUKUWIE T/C	538	
		To	otal Voters in the Parish	538	
		То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	3746	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	8	



### **PACKING LIST**

District: 01 APAC Constituency: 291 APAC MUNICIPALITY

Sub-County: 02 AKERE DIVISION

A PARIS	H NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL	
A PARIS ODE	AME	. 5 5552		VOTERS	
03 ANGAY	/IKI	01	AMINTENG CENTRAL P.A.G	405	
107.012		02	TE-ITEK T/C	489	
		03	ANGAYIKI P.7 SCHOOL	489	
		04	TE-IBU P.A.G CHURCH	300	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,683	
06 AYERA	WARD	01	ATOPI GOOD PARENTS P.S	411	
		02	TE-AEME BARAYOM	381	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	792	
10 CENTE	RAL	01	MARUZI SEED S.S	623	
WAILD		02	AROCHA P.7 SCHOOL	548	
		03	ST. THOMAS C.O.U	655	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,826	
11 DAM W	/ARD	01	ALYEC P.A.G CHURCH	657	
		02	BAR-ODONG ST. PAUL C.O.U	370	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,027	
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	5328	
		To	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	11	



### **PACKING LIST**

District: 01 APAC Constituency: 291 APAC MUNICIPALITY

Sub-County: 03 AGULLU DIVISION

PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
02 AMINTENG	01	ATUDU P.7 SCHOOL	409	
	02	DWOKCAN IKWERI CHAPEL	530	
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	939	
05 AWIR WARD	01	ALWANGI T/C	345	
	02	KONA ANGWEN	500	
	03	BAR-OWELO T/C	273	
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,118	
14 ODOKOMAC	01	ODOKOMAC PRI. SCH	415	
	02	ST. MARY OMUKUWIE C.O.U	412	
	03	CAMCAO MARKET	276	
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,103	
18 TE-IBU WARD	01	AMWONIKA T/C	213	
	02	ST.DESDARIO CATHOLIC CHAPEL	257	
	03	LADY EDINA NUR & PRI. SCHOOL	681	
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,151	
20 WORMWAKA	01	APAC MODEL P.7 SCHOOL COMPOUND	700	
WARD	02	AGULU DIVISION H/Q	443	
	03	AGULU PRI. SCH	323	
	04	OLILI PRIMARY SCHOOL	236	
	05	JINGLE BELL NURSERY SCHOOL	510	
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,212	
			6523	
		otal Voters in the Sub-County Otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	16	



### **PACKING LIST**

District: 01 APAC Constituency: 291 APAC MUNICIPALITY

Sub-County: 04 AROCHA DIVISION

Jub-C	Jounty: 04	AROU	CHA DIVISION		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
01	ADOK WARD	01	AWIRI T/C	569	
		02	TE-CWAO T/C	225	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	794	
04	ATOPI WARD	01	ATOPI PRI. SCH	233	
		02	ATOPI BOREHOLE	300	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	533	
08	BARODONG WARD	01	NEW BAR-ODONG T/C	616	
	WARD	02	BAR ABOCE TRADING CENTRE	143	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	759	
13	NGEC WARD	01	AWIRI PRI. SCH	428	
		02	ACEKENE T/C	560	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	988	
16	OWANG WARD	01	OWANG T/C BORE HOLE	903	
		02	REMA MOSQUE	158	
		03	BAR-AJIRI	508	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,569	
17	OYO WARD	01	BAMA COMMUNITY NURSARY & PRI SCH	598	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	598	



#### **PACKING LIST**

**APAC** Constituency: 291 APAC MUNICIPALITY District: 01 Sub-County: 04 AROCHA DIVISION PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS 19 TEMOGO WARD APAC PRI. SCH 414 02 TEMOGO 469 883 **Total Voters in the Parish** 6124 **Total Voters in the Sub-County** Total P/Stations in a Sub-county 14



## **PACKING LIST**

APAC Constituency: 340 MARUZI NORTH COUNTY District: 01

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS COD	E POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
80	ATOPI	03	ANYAI MARKET	924
		04	ATEK TRADING CENTRE	534
		06	AKULI CORNER ADEK	802
			Total Voters in the Parish	2,260
09	AKERE	01	TE-ANGWENYI MARKET	295
		03	OLEL PEK P 7 SCHOOL	950
			Total Voters in the Parish	1,245
10	ATANA	01	ATANA PRIMARY SCHOOL	716
		02	TE-ITEK	426
		03	AYOM JERI P. SCHOOL	411
		04	ABULI MARKET	638
		08	ADWONGORETE MARKET	696
			Total Voters in the Parish	2,887
11	ABEDI	01	ADAG-AYELA	723
		02	OMER P.7 SCHOOL	862
		03	WITIM	625
		04	ACANDYANG CENTRE	787
		05	ATAR P.7 SCHOOL	392
		06	AKWALKWALA TRADING CENTER	531
		07	LANGO CENTER	337
		08	IBALIKOMA TC	250
		09	OWINO TRADING CENTRE	401
		10	CORNER ABIC T/C	310
		11	ATAR MARKET	617
			Total Voters in the Parish	5,835
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	12227
		т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	21



## **PACKING LIST**

01 APAC Constituency: 340 MARUZI NORTH COUNTY District:

A PARISH NAME	PS COD	E POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
14 KIDILANI	01	KIDILANI P.7 SCHOOL	712
	02	ADIR P.7 SCHOOL	771
	03	ABEDI P.7 SCHOOL	414
	04	ADONGOKUN	586
		Total Voters in the Parish	2,483
15 CHEGERE	01	ADYEGI IBANA	770
	02	CHEGERE P.7 SCHOOL	536
	03	ABUTABER P.7 SCHOOL	574
	04	ANGEKI BOREHOLE	406
	06	ST. MARK C.O.U	382
		Total Voters in the Parish	2,668
16 ATIGOLWOK	01	CHEGERE ANNEX P7 SCHOOL	800
	02	CORNER ANGUREN	342
	03	CHEGERE S.S.	737
		Total Voters in the Parish	1,879
28 ADEM	01	ADEM P.7 SCHOOL	683
	02	ATEK ST ANDREW	929
		Total Voters in the Parish	1,612
31 ONGICA	01	AJALIA MARKET	444
	02	ATIGOLWOK P.7 SCHOOL	762
	03	ONGICA P.7 SCHOO	610
		Total Voters in the Parish	1,816
		otal Voters in the Sub-County otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	10458 17



## **PACKING LIST**

01 APAC Constituency: 340 MARUZI NORTH COUNTY District:

Sub-C	ounty: 07	TE-B	OKE		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
17	BARODILO	01	BARODILO P.7 SCHOOL	549	
		02	AJO-ODUR	489	
		03	ACOK BOREHOLE	573	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,611	
18	TEBOKE	01	TEBOKE P.7 SCHOOL	529	
		02	ABOLO P.7	809	
		03	OKWELE MEMORIAL NURSERY& PRI SCH	575	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,913	
26	ILEE	01	ILEE ANNEX PRIMARY SCHOOL	597	
		02	ILEE P.7 SCHOOL	856	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,453	
29	AGONG	01	AGONG TRADING CENTRE	899	
		02	ADWONGMOM	189	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,088	
30	OLOLANGO	01	OKUTAGWE P.7 SCHOOL	412	
		02	OLOLANGO P.7 SCHOOL	804	
		03	DOLOWELO NURSERY SCHOOL	402	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,618	
		7683			
		To	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	13	
TOTA	L VOTERS IN T	HE DISTI	RICT	88,907	